XEDE1 - Pleidelsheim

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 01 /19
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Pleidelsheim Pleidelsheim Info
Pleidelsheim Pleidelsheim Info
Pleidelsheim Pleidelsheim Info
Pleidelsheim Pleidelsheim Info

Nearby beacons

code identifier

LBU LUBURG VOR/DME
STG STUTTGART VOR/DME
SGD DME

TGO TANGO TACAN

KRH KARLSRUHE VOR/DME
SHD HALL DME

NKR NECKAR NDB

NDD DME-ILS

NSN NIEDERSTETTEN NDB
SUL SULZ VOR

MND DME

LUP LAUPHEIM NDB

RID RIED VOR/DME

Baden-Wurttemberg
Germany

617ft (188m)

GMT +1
48.95451, 9.19091
land

XEDE1

n/a

n/a

371m (1217ft)

21°/201°

37m (122ft)

grass

123.375

123.375

123.375

123.375
dist bearing
6.3 105.5°
15.7 165.7°
16 172.9°
20.3 168.5°
24 273.6°
25 74.5°
29.1 309.8°
40.1 60.3°
40.2 60.3°

40.6 223.6°
40.7 307.4°
52.6 135.6°
55.7 321.8°

frequency
109.20
116.85
115.45
112.50
115.95
108.05
292
108.70
311
116.10
113.55
407
112.20
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CHA CHARLIE VOR/DME 58.3 351.1° 115.35

Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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